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Fitness Open  
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No. Name  

1 Kristine Koontz 1  

    

Women's Physique  
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p
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c
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No. Name  

2 Desiree Schaub 1  

    

Teen Body Building  
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c
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No. Name  

3 Aidan Roos 1  

    

Men's Masters 40+  
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No. Name  

4 Ken Saffin 1  

    



Men's Masters 50+  
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c
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No. Name  

6 Timothy Adams 1  

7 Thomas Hindelang 2  

8 Mark Evans 3  

5 Jeff Roff 4  

    

Men's Novice Middle Weight  

CONTESTANT 
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c
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No. Name  

13 Mark Elliott 1  

12 Timothy Flick 2  

9 Jo Olivo 3  

11 Matthew Da-Anoy 4  

3 Aidan Roos 5  

10 Rubi Escobar 6  

7 Thomas Hindelang 7  

    

Men's Novice Heavy Weight  

CONTESTANT 
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c
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No. Name  

18 Michael McCaughlin 1  

17 Jacob Peoples 2  

14 TJ O'Connnor 3  

4 Ken Saffin 4  

16 Chad Kuntz 5  

15 Sean Viray 6  

8 Mark Evans 7  

    

Men's Open Bantam  
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No. Name  

19 Shaun Freitas 1  

5 Jeff Roff 2  

    

Men's Open Light Weight  
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No. Name  

20 Logan Schaub 1  

    

Men's Open Middle Weight  
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No. Name  

21 Faisal NiZamuldin 1  

13 Mark Elliott 2  

12 Timothy Flick 3  

9 Jo Olivo 4  

11 Matthew Da-Anoy 5  

10 Rubi Escobar 6  

6 Timothy Adams 7  

    

Men's Open Light Heavy Weight  
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No. Name  

23 Viorel Marasoiu 1  

14 TJ O'Connnor 2  

22 Julian Terrell 3  

7 Thomas Hindelang 4  

15 Sean Viray 5  

    



Men's Open Heavy Weight  
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No. Name  

17 Jacob Peoples 1  

4 Ken Saffin 2  

16 Chad Kuntz 3  

    

Men's Open Super Heavy Weight  
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No. Name  

18 Michael McCaughlin 1  

    

Men's Teen Physique    
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No. Name  

39 Jake Graham 1  

37 Joshua Mooradian 2  

38 Josue Segura 3  

    

Men's Physique Masters 35+  
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c
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No. Name  

47 Ricardo Dorame 1  

44 Michael Ollis 2  

48 Dave Cooper 3  

49 Dartanian Goff 4  

41 Moises Perales 5  

40 Samuel Buot 6  

45 Anthony Collova 7  

42 Paul Seoka 8  



43 Brian Thomas Cox 9  

46 Bert Barnett 10  

    

Men's Physique Masters 47+  

CONTESTANT 
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c
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No. Name  

40 Samuel Buot 1  

50 Adam Eaton 2  

42 Paul Seoka 3  

53 Shawn Dunn 4  

51 Ernie Quinn 5  

52 Percy Dupra 6  

46 Bert Barnett 7  

    

Men's Physique Novice Class A  

CONTESTANT 

p
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c
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No. Name  

54 Michael Giglio 1  

55 Chase Viland 2  

48 Dave Cooper 3  

56 Van Sanders 4  

40 Samuel Buot 5  

42 Paul Seoka 6  

57 Aaron Dick 7  

    

Men's Physique Novice Class B   

CONTESTANT 

p
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c
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No. Name  

44 Michael Ollis 1  

62 Ken Nelson 2  

60 Vincent Viglione 3  



61 Alexander Prewitt 4  

59 Ryan Deiter 5  

58 Michael Fisher 6  

45 Anthony Collova 7  

63 Woody Hunter 8  

    

Men's Physique Novice Class C  

CONTESTANT 

p
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c
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No. Name  

68 Armando Ochoa 1  

67 Nathan Pederson 2  

69 Samuel Vose 3  

39 Jake Graham 4  

65 Kaukaha "K" Watanabe 5  

66 Dillon Clouse 6  

53 Shawn Dunn 7  

64 Brad Mitchell 8  

    

Men's Physique Class A  

CONTESTANT 

p
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c
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No. Name  

47 Ricardo Dorame 1  

55 Chase Viland 2  

48 Dave Cooper 3  

49 Dartanian Goff 4  

54 Michael Giglio 5  

40 Samuel Buot 6  

41 Moises Perales 7  

42 Paul Seoka 8  

58 Michael Fisher 9  

38 Josue Segura 10  

70 Luis Bueno 10  



57 Aaron Dick 10  

    

Men's Physique Class B  

CONTESTANT 
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c
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No. Name  

60 Vincent Viglione 1  

62 Ken Nelson 2  

61 Alexander Prewitt 3  

44 Michael Ollis 4  

71 Kane Nelson 5  

72 Michael  Kassis 6  

59 Ryan Deiter 7  

63 Woody Hunter 8  

43 Brian Thomas Cox 9  

52 Percy Dupra 10  

    

Men's Physique Class C  

CONTESTANT 
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c
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No. Name  

73 Larrin Dixon 1  

68 Armando Ochoa 2  

69 Samuel Vose 3  

67 Nathan Pederson 4  

65 Kaukaha "K" Watanabe 5  

66 Dillon Clouse 6  

64 Brad Mitchell 7  

45 Anthony Collova 8  

53 Shawn Dunn 9  

    

Figure Masters 35+  
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c
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No. Name  

28 Darline Maitland 1  

27 Blanca Barcelo 2  

25 Laura Silvester 3  

26 Senthia Allen 4  

29 Amy Sarnat 5  

24 Cynthia Danache 6  

    

Figure Masters 47+  
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No. Name  

25 Laura Silvester 1  

    

Figure Novice  
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No. Name  

35 Erin Winans 1  

29 Amy Sarnat 2  

32 Pierina Ortiz 3  

34 Amber Goldstein 4  

31 Samatha Seaman 5  

24 Cynthia Danache 6  

30 Davida Dyer 7  

33 Lori Weech 8  

    

Figure Class A  
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No. Name  

36 Andrea Lindsey 1  

25 Laura Silvester 2  

26 Senthia Allen 3  



32 Pierina Ortiz 4  

31 Samatha Seaman 5  

30 Davida Dyer 6  

    

Figure Class B  
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No. Name  

28 Darline Maitland 1  

27 Blanca Barcelo 2  

35 Erin Winans 3  

29 Amy Sarnat 4  

34 Amber Goldstein 5  

33 Lori Weech 6  

    

Bikini Teen  

CONTESTANT 
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No. Name  

75 Bailey Kholes 1  

74 Brianna Boenke 2  

76 Courtney Portillo 3  

99 Selina Abril 4  

    

Bikini Masters 35+  
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c
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No. Name  

81 Tracy Wood 1  

77 Stacy Kaebisch 2  

79 Hilary Lace 3  

78 Molly Edwards 4  

80 Tomi Mandril 5  

    



Bikini Masters 47+  
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No. Name  

83 Linda Martinez 1  

81 Tracy Wood 2  

82 Carmen Murphy 3  

    

Bikini Novice Class A  

CONTESTANT 
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No. Name  

84 Desiree Trevino 1  

75 Bailey Kholes 2  

87 Tess Taylor 3  

88 Andrea Ramirez 4  

85 Brittany Blanton 5  

99 Selena Abril 6  

83 Linda Martinez 7  

77 Stacy Kaebisch 8  

86 Jess Fisher 9  

    

Bikini Novice Class B  

CONTESTANT 
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c
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No. Name  

93 Tiffany Servatius 1  

89 Jeanie Ng 2  

76 Courtney Portillo 3  

91 Arlin Guadian 4  

92 Jessica Kholes 5  

78 Molly Edwards 6  

90 Kimberly Fritz 7  

82 Carmen Murphy 8  



    

Bikini Novice Class C  

CONTESTANT 
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No. Name  

95 Julie Redus 1  

96 Kourtni Young 2  

94 Damarice Galindo 3  

97 Nina Fox 4  

81 Tracy Wood 5  

79 Hilary Lace 6  

80 Tomi Mandril 7  

    

Bikini Class A  

CONTESTANT 
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c
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No. Name  

101 Jodi Sanchez 1  

84 Desiree Trevino 2  

100 Vanessa Lopez 3  

88 Andrea Ramirez 4  

85 Brittany Blanton 5  

98 Maragret McCoy 6  

86 Jess Fisher 7  

77 Stacy Kaebisch 8  

    

Bikini Class B  

CONTESTANT 
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No. Name  

93 Tiffany Servatius 1  

89 Jeanie Ng 2  

95 Julie Redus 3  

102 Holly Pavoggi 4  



94 Damarice Galindo 5  

91 Arlin Guadian 6  

92 Jessica Kholes 7  

90 Kimberly Fritz 8  

78 Molly Edwards 9  

    

Bikini Class C  
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No. Name  

104 Christina Pierini 1  

96 Kourtni Young 2  

103 Victoria Sanderlin 3  

97 Nina Fox 4  

81 Tracy Wood 5  

105 Courtney Fraylick 6  

79 Hilary Lace 7  

    

Over All Winners  
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Event Name  

Men's BB Viorel Marasoiu 1  

Figure Andrea Lindsey 1  

Men's 

Physique Larrin Dixon 1  

Bikini Tiffany Servatius 1  

 


